HDD PRODUCT CATALOG
More than just drill pipe
At Hunting, we follow the strictest guidelines
for quality control of raw materials from our
heat-treating and upsetting process to machining
at our Broussard, Louisiana facility. We also hold
ourselves accountable by providing traceability
with every piece of pipe or tooling that

SU
BSDITCH WITCH® THREAD DRIVE CHUCKS DITCH WITCH® HIWS1 DRIVE CHUCKS
DITCH WITCH® HIWS1 SAVER SUBS
Part Number Pipe Diameter Thread Length Drill Rig Model
300-7767 1.66 1.30-5 BOX 9.9” FL-to-SH JT9, JT922, JT10
400-604 1.82 1.47-4 BOX 9.1” FL-to-SH JT1220
400-905 2.06 1.94-4 BOX 11.25” FL-to-SH JT2020
Part Number Pipe Diameter Thread Length Drill Rig Model
300-7767-200DC 1.66 200 BOX 4” FL-to-SH JT9, JT922, JT10
300-7827-200 1.66 200 BOX 6.5” FL-to-SH JT5, JT520
300-7767-200 1.66 200 BOX 11” FL-to-SH JT9, JT922
300-7767-200P 1.66 200 PIN 9” FL-to-SH JT9, JT922
400-604-400P 2.06 400 PIN 5.25” FL-to-SH JT1220
400-604-400 2.06 400 BOX 10.25” FL-to-SH JT1220, JT2020, JT20
400-905-402 2.06 402 BOX 11.25” FL-to-SH JT2020, JT20
400-905-600DC 2.38 600 PIN 3.25” FL-to-SH JT2020
400-905-600 2.38 600 BOX 11.25” FL-to-SH JT2020, JT20
400-905-600P 2.38 600 PIN 8.75” FL-to-SH JT2020, JT20
400-1224-602DC 2.38 602 BOX 10.9” FL-to-SH JT2720M1
400-1229-602DC 2.38 602 BOX 10.9” FL-to-SH JT2720M1
400-1223-602DC 2.38 602 BOX 19.2” FL-to-SH JT3020
400-1134-702DC 2.62 702 BOX 12.7” FL-to-SH JT4020M1
400-1132-802DC 3.50 802 BOX 13” FL-to-SH JT7020, JT8020, JT100
400-2115-802DC 3.50 802 BOX 14” FL-to-SH JT100
Part Number Pipe Diameter Thread Length Drill Rig Model
300-7767-1305 1.60 200 PIN X 1.30-5 BOX 4” SH-to-SH JT9, JT922, JT10
296255351 1.66 200 PIN X 200 BOX 4” SH-to-SH JT9, JT922, JT10
300-7767-200PSS 1.66 200 PIN X 200 PIN 3” SH-to-SH JT9, JT922, JT10
400-604-250SS 1.90 400 BOX X 250 BOX 5.5” SH-to-SH JT1220
400-604-250PSS 1.90 400 BOX X 250 PIN 3” SH-to-SH JT1220
P0789 2.06 400 BOX X 400 PIN 3.75” SH-to-SH JT1220, JT2020, JT20
400-905-600PSS 2.37 600 BOX X 600 PIN 5.5” SH-to-SH JT2020, JT20
400-905-600SS 2.37 600 BOX X 600 BOX 8" SH-to-SH JT2020, JT20
400-905-1944 2.06 600 BOX X 1.94-4 BOX 8" SH-to-SH JT2020, JT20
400-1223-211 2.37 602 PIN X 2.11-4 BOX 8.5” SH-to-SH JT2720M1, JT3020
400-1223-600 2.37 602 PIN X 600 BOX 8.5” SH-to-SH JT2720M1, JT3020
400-1223-600PSS 2.37 602 PIN X 600 PIN 6” SH-to-SH JT2720M1, JT3020
284144001 2.37 602 PIN X 602 BOX 8.5” SH-to-SH JT2720M1, JT3020
284169001 2.62 702 PIN X 702 BOX 7.9” SH-to-SH JT4020M1
400-1134-259 2.81 702 PIN X 2.59-4 BOX 7.9” SH-to-SH JT4020M1
400-1132-3274 3.63 802 BOX X 3.27-4 BOX 14.9” SH-to-SH JT7020, JT8020, JT100
400-1132-800SS 3.50 802 BOX X 800 BOX 14.9” SH-to-SH JT7020, JT8020, JT100
400-1132-800PSS 3.50 802 BOX X 800 PIN 11.4” SH-to-SH JT7020, JT8020, JT100
400-1132-802PSS 3.50 802 BOX X 802 PIN 11.4” SH-to-SH JT7020, JT8020, JT100
400-1132-802SS 3.50 802 BOX X 802 BOX 14.9” SH-to-SH JT7020, JT8020, JT100
DITCH WITCH® HIWS1 DRIVE CHUCK ASSEMBLIES
Part Number Pipe Diameter Thread Length Drill Rig Model
300-7767-1305AS 1.60 1.30-5 BOX 9.9” FL-to-SH JT9, JT922
300-7767-200AS 1.66 200 BOX 9.9” FL-to-SH JT9, JT922
300-7767-200PAS 1.66 200 PIN 8.9” FL-to-SH JT9, JT922
400-604-250AS 1.90 250 BOX 10.75” FL-to-SH JT1220
400-604-250PAS 1.90 250 PIN 7.75” FL-to-SH JT1220
400-604-400PAS 2.06 400 PIN 9” FL-to-SH JT1220, JT2020, JT20
400-905-600PAS 2.37 600 PIN 8.75” FL-to-SH JT20, JT2020
400-905-600AS 2.37 600 BOX 11.25” FL-to-SH JT20, JT2020
400-1224-600AS 2.37 600 BOX 19.3” FL-to-SH JT2720M1
400-1224-211AS 2.37 2.11-4 BOX 19.3” FL-to-SH JT2720M1
400-1224-600PAS 2.37 600 PIN 16.8” FL-to-SH JT2720M1
400-1224-602AS 2.37 602 BOX (HXT) 19.3” FL-to-SH JT2720M1
400-1229-602AS 2.37 602 BOX (HXT) 19.3” FL-to-SH JT2720M1
400-1229-600AS 2.37 600 BOX 19.3” FL-to-SH JT2720M1
400-1229-211AS 2.37 2.11-4 BOX 19.3” FL-to-SH JT2720M1
400-1229-600PAS 2.37 600 PIN 16.8” FL-to-SH JT2720M1
400-1223-600AS 2.37 600 BOX 27.6” FL-to-SH JT3020
400-1223-600PAS 2.37 600 PIN 25.1” FL-to-SH JT3020
400-1223-602AS 2.37 602 BOX (HXT) 27.6” FL-to-SH JT3020
400-1134-702AS 2.62 702 BOX (HXT) 20.5” FL-to-SH JT4020M1
400-1134-259AS 2.81 2.59-4 BOX 20.5” FL-to-SH JT4020M1
Drive Chucks + Saver Subs
DRIVE CHUCKS + SAVER SUBS FOR DITCH WITCH®
Drive Chucks + Saver Subs
DRIVE CHUCKS + SAVER SUBS FOR DITCH WITCH®

S
HX-1TRN® QUICK CONNECT SYSTEM*
The HX-1TRN® saves time, provides for a safer work environment, and is designed to be
compatible with threads on every downhole tool you have in the box.
Quick Connects +
Adapters + Collars
HX-1TRN®
Part
Number
HX Series
Thread
Drill Pipe
Thread
Overall
Length
H404250 H404 250 21.2”
H404400 H404 400 21.2”
H404400XL H404 400 26.0”
H404600 H404 600 21.2”
H404602 H404 602 (HXT) 21.2”
H464600 H464 600 28.5”
H464602 H464 602 (HXT) 28.5”
H464650 H464 650 28.5”
H464700 H464 700 28.5”
Part
Number
HX Series
Thread Adapter Thread Overall
Length
H4042000 H404 2.000 IF PIN 12”
H4046000 H404 600 PIN 12”
H4042375 H404 2.375 REG PIN 12”
H4042375B H404 2.375 REG BOX 12”
H4042875 H404 2.875 REG PIN 12”
H4041944 H404 1.94-4 PIN 12”
H4041944B H404 1.94-4 BOX 10”
H4042114 H404 2.11-4 PIN 12”
H4042125W H404 2.125 LPT BOX WELD
OVER 12"
H4040000W H404 WELD PIN 10”
H4043000 H404 3.00 ROTOLOCK BOX 11”
H4043500 H404 3.50 ROTOLOCK BOX 11”
H4643500 H464 3.50 ROTOLOCK BOX 12”
H4646000 H464 600 PIN 13.5”
H4642375 H464 2.375 REG PIN 13.5”
H4642875 H464 2.875 REG PIN 13.5”
H4642875IF H464 2.875 IF PIN 13.5"
H4642594 H464 2.59-4 PIN 13.5”
H4642125W H464 2.125 LPT BOX
WELD OVER 13.5
H4640000W H464 WELD PIN 11"
Part
Number
HX Series
Thread
Drill Pipe
Thread
Overall
Length
H404400DWP H404 400 PIN 36”
H404600DWP H404 600 PIN 36”
H404602DWP H404 602 PIN (HXT) 36”
H404169FDWP H404 1.69-6 PIN
W/ FLATS 36"
H404194FDWP H404 1.94-4 PIN
W/  FLATS 36”
H404194DWP H404 1.94-4 PIN 36”
H404211DWP H404 2.11-4 PIN 36”
H464211DWP H464 2.11-4 PIN 36”
Part
Number
HX Series
Thread Octogon Size Overall
Length
H26258 H404 2.625 IN 7.25”
H26258T
(W/ TEETH) H404 2.625 IN 7.25”
H30008 H464 3.000 IN 7.25”
H30008T
(W/ TEETH) H464 3.000 IN 7.25"
STARTER RODS FOR VERMEER®
ADAPTERS

RS
 +
 C
OL
LA
RS
STARTER RODS
COLLARS
ADAPTERS
Part
Number
H Series
Thread
Drill Pipe
Thread Length
H300200 H300 200 21.2”
H400250 H400 250 21.2”
H400400 H400 400 21.2”
H400400XL H400 400 26.0”
H400600 H400 600 21.2”
H400602 H400 602 (HXT) 21.2”
H400650 H400 650 21.2”
H460600 H460 600 28.5”
H460602 H460 602 (HXT) 28.5”
H460650 H460 650 28.5”
H460700 H460 700 28.5”
Part Number H Series
Connection
Octagon
Size Length
H21308 H300 2.130 IN 4.50”
H21308T (W/ TEETH) H300 2.130 IN 4.50”
H26258 H400 2.625 IN 7.25”
H26258T (W/ TEETH) H400 2.625 IN 7.25”
H30008 H460 3.000 IN 7.25”
H30008T (W/ TEETH) H460 3.000 IN 7.25”
Part
Number
H Series
Thread Adapter Thread Length
H3002000 H300 2.000 IF PIN 9.5”
H3002375 H300 2.375 REG PIN 10.5”
H3006000 H300 600 PIN 10.5”
H4002000 H400 2.000 IF PIN 12.0”
H4002375 H400 2.375 REG PIN 12.0”
H4006000 H400 600 PIN 12.0”
H4602375 H460 2.375 REG 13.0”
H4602875 H460 2.875 REG 13.5”
H4606000 H460 600 PIN 13.0”
*For machines greater than 30,000 lbs, or reamers
 greater than 8 in, we strongly recommend
 H464 connections.
EZ CONNECT ADAPTERS

DI
M
S
TR
AN
SM
IT
TE
R
HO
US
IN
GS
REPLACEMENT PARTS
Drill Rig Thrust Diameter Thread Bolt Pattern Part Number
5,000-20,000 lb      22.2-89.9 kN 2.75”  70 mm 2.000” IF  6, 1/2” Bolt HTH2750V6
20,000-24,000 lb    89.9-106.8 kN 3.00”  76 mm 2.375” REG 6, 1/2” Bolt HTH3000V6
20,000-40,000 lb    89.9-177.9 kN 3.25”  83 mm 2.375” REG  6, 1/2” Bolt HTH3250V6
Drill Rig Thrust Diameter Thread Bolt Pattern Part Number
5,000-20,000 lb        22.2-89.9 kN 2.75”  70 mm 2.000” IF  5, 12 mm Bolt HTH2750D5
20,000-24,000 lb      89.9-106.8 kN 3.00”  76 mm 2.375” REG 5, 12 mm Bolt HTH3000D5
20,000-24,000 lb      89.9-106.8 kN 3.00”  76 mm 2.375” REG 6, 16 mm Bolt HTH3000D6
20,000-40,000 lb      89.9-177.9 kN 3.25”   83 mm 2.375” REG  6, 16 mm Bolt HTH3250D6
Part Number Description
HTH1000 Replacement Lid (fits 2.75” Housing)
HTH2000 Replacment Lid (fits 3.00” & 3.25” Housing)
H0058 Replacment LockingLid pads (8 pads)

 Part Number Description Models
M505 Bearing (Loctite 242 included) RK40 RK60 RK100
355-1050-104 Hex Collar RK60 RK100
41LZ92 3/8” x 1.0” Roll Pin RK60 RK100
502AT03 C RK40 Bearing Mandrel  3-1/2” Reg RK40
560AT03 C RK60 Bearing Mandrel  3-1/2” Reg RK60
5100AT03 C RK100 Bearing Mandrel  3-1/2” Reg RK100
502AT02 Lower Housing-Bearing Retaining Cap included RK40 RK60 RK100
502AT31 Front Bearing Spacer RK40 RK60 RK100
502AT33 C Retaining Nut RK40 RK60 RK100
502AT02.2 Bearing Retaining Cap RK40 RK60 RK100
M505STAND Bearing Removal Stand RK40 RK60 RK100
M505DRIVER Bearing Removal Driver RK40 RK60 RK100
ROCKNIFE COMMON PARTS
 Part Number Description Models
400AT21 Transmitter Cover RK30 32 40 60 100
41LY05 1/2"x3" Coiled Spring Pin for transmitter cover RK30 32 40 60 100
POXX-01 Carbide Bit (Weld On) RK30 32 40 60 100
H0059 3/8" Punch (Removal tool for roll pins) RK30 32 40 60 100
230718 Loctite 242, 0.5 ml RK30 32 40 60 100